SPEEDPLAY

advanced pedal system

NANO ZERO cCOMP AERO
l' AN A
DOUBLE SIDED ENTRY FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT ENHANGED WALKABILITY

Dual-sided entry and innovative locking
mechanism create the most secure and stable
platform available so you can crank with

confidence.

The only pedal system to provide independent fore-
aft, left-right, and float adjustability to optimize fit and
enhance performance through better biomechanics.

Aslim profile cleat with a rubberized cover
provides a better base and more confidence when

walking.

EXCGELLENT CORNERING CLEARANGCE

Pedal through corners with confidence, maintain

speed, and leave the field behind.

SPEEDPLAY

Part Number
UPC

Country of Origin
PRODUCT SPECS
Pedal Body Material
Spindle Material
Weight

Q-Factor

Cleats Included
Bearings

PRIGING

uUsb

CAD

GBP

EURO

AUD
JPY

NANO

WFPRN1S53

850010131368

Vietnam

Carbon Composite

Titanium
168g

53mm

Standard Tension

Triple Sealed Cartridge & Needle

$449.99
$649.99
£379.99
€449.99
$699.95
¥45,000

EASY TO MAINTAIN

All Speedplay pedals have sealed bearings, and
increased durability with reinforced contact points.
You now spend less time maintaining your pedals,
and more time riding.

CUSTOMIZE YOUR CLEAT

Select either the Standard or Easy Tension cleat to
deliver a customized clip-in and clip-out experience.
Both cleats are compatible across all pedals.

ZERO COMP
WFPRZ1S53 WFPRC1S53
850010131375 850010131382
Vietnam Vietnam
Grivory Grivory
Stainless Steel Chromoly
222g 232g
53mm [56, 59, 65]* 53mm

Standard Tension

Triple Sealed Cartridge & Needle Triple Sea

$229.99
$329.99
£199.99
€229.99
$349.95
¥25,000

*Additional spindle lengths available exclusively through your local bike shop or bike fitter

Easy Tension

led Cartridge & Needle

$149.99
$249.99
£134.99
€149.99
$229.95
¥19,000

AERO
WFPRA1S53
850010131351

Vietnam

Grivory
Stainless Steel
224g
53mm
Standard Tension

Triple Sealed Cartridge & Needle

$279.99
$379.99
£239.99
€279.99
$459.95
¥32,000

Dealer Training Portal: training.wahoofitness.com = Dealer Support: dealersupport.wahoofitness.com

Sales: sales@wahoofitness.com
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