SPEEDPLAY

advanced pedal system





ZERO

COMP

AERO



DOUBLE SIDED ENTRY

Dual-sided entry and innovative locking mechanism create the most secure and stable platform available so you can crank with confidence.



EXCELLENT CORNERING CLEARANCE

Pedal through corners with confidence, maintain speed, and leave the field behind.



FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT

The only pedal system to provide independent foreaft, left-right, and float adjustability to optimize fit and enhance performance through better biomechanics.



EASY TO MAINTAIN

All Speedplay pedals have sealed bearings, and increased durability with reinforced contact points. You now spend less time maintaining your pedals, and more time riding.



ENHANCED WALKABILITY

A slim profile cleat with a rubberized cover provides a better base and more confidence when walking.



CUSTOMIZE YOUR CLEAT

Select either the Standard or Easy Tension cleat to deliver a customized clip-in and clip-out experience. Both cleats are compatible across all pedals.

SPEEDPLAY	NANO	ZERO	COMP	AERO
Part Number	WFPRN1S53	WFPRZ1S53	WFPRC1S53	WFPRA1S53
UPC	850010131368	850010131375	850010131382	850010131351
Country of Origin	Vietnam	Vietnam	Vietnam	Vietnam
PRODUCT SPECS				
Pedal Body Material	Carbon Composite	Grivory	Grivory	Grivory
Spindle Material	Titanium	Stainless Steel	Chromoly	Stainless Steel
Weight	168g	222g	232g	224g
Q-Factor	53mm	53mm [56, 59, 65]*	53mm	53mm
Cleats Included	Standard Tension	Standard Tension	Easy Tension	Standard Tension
Bearings	Triple Sealed Cartridge & Needle			
PRICING				
USD	\$449.99	\$229.99	\$149.99	\$279.99
CAD	\$649.99	\$329.99	\$249.99	\$379.99
GBP	£379.99	£199.99	£134.99	£239.99
EURO	€449.99	€229.99	€149.99	€279.99
AUD	\$699.95	\$349.95	\$229.95	\$459.95
JPY	¥45,000	¥25,000	¥19,000	¥32,000

 ${}^{\star}\!Additional\,spindle\,lengths\,available\,exclusively\,through\,your\,local\,bike\,shop\,or\,bike\,fitter$

